Industrial LED and outdoor Lighting Manufacturer
LIGHTING DESIGN
INDOOR
- OPAIR Round LED Highbay                      ............................ 1-9
- OPBAY Round LED Highbay                    ............................. 10-15
- OPMILL Linear Highbay                            ............................. 16-19
OUTDOOR
- OPSUN  LED Flood Light (100-600W)   ............................. 20-29

A breather allows the OpAir to constantly
breath with changing temperatures,
preventing condensation while ensuring
an IP65 seal.
BRAND DRIVER
The linear MW driver (or Sosen driver) is fixed
under the cover and kept away from the heat
sink to assure the driver’s lifetime.
HIGH PURITY
ALUMINUM HEATSINK
Our optimised heatsink is made of ADC12#
aluminum with excellent thermal management
helping the highbay stay cooler & more reliable.
5
Part No.                   Power      Voltage               Angle                 Lumen           CCT                    CRI          Dim            IP
LUX-HB-100H        100W       AC100-277V      60°/90°/120°    15,000Lm      4000K/5000K    70/80       Optional    65
LUX-HB-150H        150W       AC100-277V      60°/90°/120°     22,500Lm     4000K/5000K    70/80       Optional    65
LUX-HB-200H        200W       AC100-277V      120°                   30,000Lm     4000K/5000K    70/80       Optional    65
LUX-HB-240H        240W       AC100-277V      120°                   36,000Lm     4000K/5000K    70/80       Optional    65
Product Parameter
OPAIR
 SUP
Specification

Glass: Tempered glass
Black/Grey/White
Suspended/Bracket/Pole mounted
Available
Operating temperature
Driver brand
LEDs brand
Smart control options
Materials
Color
Mounting options
.IES/.LDT file
OPAIR
 STD
Part No.                  Power      Voltage                Angle                   Lumen            CCT                      CRI        Dim              IP
LUX-HB-100S        100W       AC100-277V      60°/90°/120°      13,000Lm      4000K/5000K      70/80      Optional      65
LUX-HB-150S        150W       AC100-277V      60°/90°/120°      19,500Lm      4000K/5000K      70/80      Optional      65
LUX-HB-200S        200W       AC100-277V      60°/90°/120°       26,000Lm      4000K/5000K      70/80     Optional      65
LUX-HB-240S        240W       AC100-277V      60°/90°/120°       31,200Lm      4000K/5000K      70/80     Optional      65
Product Parameter
 Specification
6mm
139mm

e�ciency and life span.
BREATHER
A breather allows the OpBay to constantly
breath with changing temperatures,
preventing condensation while ensuring an
IP65 seal.
EXCELLENT HEAT DISSIPATION
Ventilation convection design enables fast heat dissipation.
The single-piece extruded heat sink adapts aluminum
ADC12 as raw mertrial for the best e�ect of the best
e�ect of heat management.
13
OPBAY
100W 150W
Part No.                   Power      Voltage                Angle                   Lumen            CCT                      CR
LUX-OHB-100        100W       AC100-277V      60°/90°/120°      13,000Lm      4000K/5000K      70/80      Optional      65
LUX-OHB-150        150W       AC100-277V      60°/90°/120°      19,500Lm      4000K/5000K      70/80      Optional      65
Product Parameter
Specification
Light distribution curve
60º                                                                         90º                                                                      120º

Zigbee wireless control
Structure: Extruded ADC12
Finish: Powder coated
Lens: Polycarbonate
Black/Grey/White
Suspended/Bracket
Operating temperature
Driver brand
LEDs brand
Smart control options
Materials
Color
Mounting options
Dim IPI
Part No.                   Power      Voltage                Angle                    Lumen            CCT                      CRI         Dim             IP
LUX-OHB-200        200W       AC100-277V      60°/90°/120°       26,000Lm      4000K/5000K      70/80     Optional      65
LUX-OHB-240        240W       AC100-277V      60°/90°/120°       31,200Lm      4000K/5000K      70/80     Optional      65
Product Parameter
Specification
Light distribution curve
OPBAY

100w
150w
200w
300w
17
HIGH PERFORMANCE
High output Lumileds LED Chips and Mean Well control gear ensures
you will save on both energy and maintenance costs while meeting the
highest performance standards.
60x90º                                                                      60º                                                                          90º                                                                              120º
18
60x90º                                                                     60º                                                                             90º                                                                         120º
Product Parameter
OPMILL PRO
Part No.                    Power      Voltage               Angle                          Lumen           CCT                       CRI       Dim              IP
LUX-LHB-50H         50W         AC100-277V      30º/60º/90º                6,500lm        4000K/5000K      70/80     Optional      65
LUX-LHB-100H       100W       AC100-277V      30º/60º/90º                13,000lm      4000K/5000K      70/80     Optional      65
LUX-LHB-150H       150W       AC100-277V      30º/60º/90º                19,500lm      4000K/5000K      70/80     Optional      65
LUX-LHB-200H       200W       AC100-277V      30º/60º/90º                26,000lm      4000K/5000K      70/80     Optional      65
LUX-LHB-300H       300W       AC100-277V      30º/60º/90º                39,000lm      4000K/5000K      70/80     Optional      65
OPMILL STD
Part No.                    Power        Voltage                Angle                                 Lumen           CCT                      CRI        Dim               IP
LUX-LHB-50S          50W           AC100-277V     60º/90º/120º/60x90º        7,500Lm        4000K/5000K      70/80     Optional      65
LUX-LHB-100S       100W         AC100-277V     60º/90º/120º/60x90º        15,000Lm      4000K/5000K      70/80     Optional      65
LUX-LHB-150S       150W         AC 100-277V     60º/90º/120º/60x90º        22,500Lm      4000K/5000K      70/80     Optional      65
LUX-LHB-200S       200W         AC100-277V     60º/90º/120º/60x90º        30,000Lm      4000K/5000K      70/80     Optional      65
LUX-LHB-300S       300W         AC100-277V     60º/90º/120º/60x90º        45,000Lm      4000K/5000K      70/80     Optional      65
Light distribution curve
Specification
19
-30 ~ +45

laser pointer.
Detachable
External Driver Box
According to actual situation, 99% failures of
LED floodlight are caused by drivers.
In practical use, even branded driver should
encounter problems.
The external driver box is designed to either
sit behind lampbody on the top of mast or
remotely be placed at the bottom of mast for
easy access of wiring and driver maintenance.
27
OPSUN
 PRO
Part No.               Power      Voltage               Angle                                 Lumen              CCT                      CRI           Dim            IP
LUX-FL-100H     100W       AC100-277V      30°/60°/90°/85x135°      15,000lm          4000K/5000K     70/80        Optional     67
LUX-FL-150H     150W       AC100-277V      30°/60°/90°/85x135°      22,500lm          4000K/5000K     70/80        Optional     67
LUX-FL-200H     200W       AC100-277V      30°/60°/90°/85x135°      30,000lm          4000K/5000K     70/80        Optional     67
LUX-FL-250H     250W       AC100-277V      30°/60°/90°/85x135°      37,500lm          4000K/5000K     70/80        Optional     67
LUX-FL-300H     300W       AC100-277V      30°/60°/90°/85x135°      45,000lm          4000K/5000K     70/80        Optional     67
LUX-FL-400H     400W       AC100-277V      30°/60°/90°/85x135°      60,000lm          4000K/5000K     70/80        Optional     67
LUX-FL-500H     500W       AC100-277V      30°/60°/90°/85x135°      75,000lm          4000K/5000K     70/80        Optional     67
LUX-FL-600H     600W       AC100-277V      30°/60°/90°/85x135°      90,000lm          4000K/5000K     70/80        Optional     67
Product Parameter
Light distribution curve
Specification
30º                                                    60º                                                  90º                                                85x135º

Bracket/Pole mounted
Available
Operating temperature
Driver brand
LEDs brand
Smart control options
Heat Sink Materials
Finish
Lens
Color
Mounting options
.IES/.LDT file
OPSUN
 STD
Part No.             Power     Voltage               Angle                                                    Lumen             CCT                     CRI         Dim            IP
LUX-FL-100S    100W      AC100-277V       30°/60°/90°/120°/60x135°/85x135°       13,000lm          4000K/5000K       70/80       Optional     67
LUX-FL-150S    150W      AC100-277V       30°/60°/90°/120°/60x135°/85x135°       19,500lm          4000K/5000K       70/80       Optional     67
LUX-FL-200S     200W     AC100-277V       30°/60°/90°/120°/60x135°/85x135°       26,000lm          4000K/5000K       70/80       Optional     67
LUX-FL-250S     250W     AC100-277V      30°/60°/90°/120°/60x135°/85x135°       32,500lm          4000K/5000K       70/80       Optional     67
LUX-FL-300S     300W     AC100-277V      30°/60°/90°/120°/60x135°/85x135°       45,000lm          4000K/5000K       70/80       Optional     67
LUX-FL-400S     400W     AC100-277V      30°/60°/90°/120°/60x135°/85x135°       39,000lm          4000K/5000K       70/80       Optional     67
LUX-FL-500S     500W     AC100-277V      30°/60°/90°/120°/60x135°/85x135°       65,000lm         4000K/5000K       70/80       Optional     67
LUX-FL-600S     600W     AC100-277V      30°/60°/90°/120°/60x135°/85x135°       78,000lm         4000K/5000K       70/80       Optional     67
Product Parameter
Light distribution curve
30º                                                   60º                                                  90º                                                120º                                             60x135º                                            85x135º
Specification

Ventilation covection design enables fs fast heat dissipation.
The single-piece extruded heat sink ak adapts aluminum
ADC12 as raw meterial for the best e��ect of the best
e�ect of heat management.
Easy to installation
The flat design will save your
installation time.
INDIVIDUAL DRIVER BOX
Water-proof driver box is conductive
to heat dissipation, improve driver
e�ciency and lifespan.
33
OPLUX
 50W    100W
Part No.                Power      Voltage               Angle                                          Lumen           CCT                      CRI         Dim           IP
LUX-FLD-50        50W         AC100-277V      30°/60°/90°/120°/85x135°      65,00Lm        4000K/5000K      70/80      Optional   67
LUX-FLD-100     100W       AC100-277V      30°/60°/90°/120°/85x135°      13,000Lm      4000K/5000K      70/80      Optional   67
Product Parameter
Specification
Light distribution curve
30º                                                    60º                                                 90º                                                120º                                              85x135º

Lens: Polycarbonate
Black/Grey/White
Bracket
Available
Operating temperature
Driver brand
LEDs brand
Smart control options
Materials
Color
Mounting options
.IES/.LDT file
OPLUX
 70W    150W
Part No.                    Power      Voltage                Angle                                  Lumen            CCT                       CRI          Dim           IP
LUX-FLD-70            70W          AC100-277V      30°/60°/90°/85x135°       10,500Lm       4000K/5000K      70/80       Optional    67
LUX-FLD-150          150W        AC100-277V      30°/60°/90°/85x135°        22,500Lm      4000K/5000K       70/80       Optional    67
Product Parameter
Specification
Light distribution curve
30º                                                    60º                                                  90º                                               85x135º

Smart control options
Materials
Color
Mounting options
.IES/.LDT file
36
OPBOX SERIES
OpBox LED flood light mainly designed for Area lighting and Sports lighting.
Symmetric or asymmetric beam angles to satisfy the most application needs.
The OpBox series is ideal illuminating for any outdoor area as well as
dramatically reducing energy consumption.
37
OPBOX
 800W
Part No.                   Power       Voltage               Angle                                    Lumen            CCT                     CRI         Dim            IP
LUX-FLB-800         800W        AC100-277V      30°/60°/90°/85x135°         11,2000lm     4000K/5000K      70/80      Optional    67
Product Parameter
Specification
Light distribution curve
ltage               Angle                                    Lumen            CCT                     CRI         Dim            I

Lens: Polycarbonate
Black/Grey/White
Bracket
Available
Operating temperature
Driver brand
LEDs brand
Smart control options
Materials
Color
Mounting options
.IES/.LDT file
OPBOX
 1000W
Part No.                    Power           Voltage               Angle                               Lumen            CCT                     CRI          Dim             IP
LUX-FLB-1000        1000W          AC100-277V      30°/60°/90°/85x135°       14,0000lm      4000K/5000K      70/80       Optional      67
Product Parameter
Specification
Light distribution curve
30º                                                   60º                                                  90º                                                 85x135º